新华实验小学水表抄表情况
2017年5月8日
	序号
	计量级别
	装表地点
	抄见数
	底数
	实用数
	备注

	1
	一级
	学校东南角
	
	12204
	
	

	2
	一级
	农民广场
	
	13317
	
	

	
	水量合计
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	二级
	思进楼南
	
	432
	
	

	4
	二级
	畅想楼北
	
	3554
	
	

	5
	二级
	放飞楼北
	
	1526
	
	

	6
	二级
	大厕所
	
	464
	
	

	7
	二级
	老管道
	
	7
	
	

	8
	二级
	南宿舍
	
	3117
	
	

	9
	二级
	北宿舍
	
	2368
	
	

	10
	二级
	食堂
	
	3442
	
	

	11
	二级
	锅炉
	
	804
	
	

	
	水量合计
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


                               时间：下午15:00
新华实验小学水表抄表情况
2017年5月9日
	序号
	计量级别
	装表地点
	抄见数
	底数
	实用数
	备注

	1
	一级
	学校东南角
	12214
	12204
	10
	

	2
	一级
	农民广场
	13341
	13317
	24
	

	
	水量合计
	
	
	
	34
	

	3
	二级
	思进楼南
	433
	432
	1
	

	4
	二级
	畅想楼北
	3558
	3554
	4
	

	5
	二级
	放飞楼北
	1531
	1526
	5
	

	6
	二级
	大厕所
	464
	464
	0
	

	7
	二级
	老管道
	7
	7
	0
	

	8
	二级
	南宿舍
	3122
	3117
	5
	

	9
	二级
	北宿舍
	2373
	2368
	5
	

	10
	二级
	食堂
	3451
	3442
	9
	

	11
	二级
	锅炉
	807
	804
	3
	

	
	水量合计
	
	
	
	32
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


                               时间：下午15:00
新华实验小学水表抄表情况
2017年5月10日
	序号
	计量级别
	装表地点
	抄见数
	底数
	实用数
	备注

	1
	一级
	学校东南角
	12226
	12214
	12
	

	2
	一级
	农民广场
	13369
	13341
	28
	

	
	水量合计
	
	
	
	40
	

	3
	二级
	思进楼南
	433
	433
	0
	

	4
	二级
	畅想楼北
	3563
	3558
	5
	

	5
	二级
	放飞楼北
	1538
	1531
	7
	

	6
	二级
	大厕所
	464
	464
	0
	

	7
	二级
	老管道
	7
	7
	0
	

	8
	二级
	南宿舍
	3130
	3122
	8
	

	9
	二级
	北宿舍
	2379
	2373
	6
	

	10
	二级
	食堂
	3460
	3451
	9
	

	11
	二级
	锅炉
	811
	807
	4
	

	
	水量合计
	
	
	
	39
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


                               时间：下午15:00
新华实验小学水表抄表情况
2017年5月11日
	序号
	计量级别
	装表地点
	抄见数
	底数
	实用数
	备注

	1
	一级
	学校东南角
	12239
	12226
	13
	

	2
	一级
	农民广场
	13397
	13369
	28
	

	
	水量合计
	
	
	
	41
	

	3
	二级
	思进楼南
	434
	433
	1
	

	4
	二级
	畅想楼北
	3569
	3563
	6
	

	5
	二级
	放飞楼北
	1543
	1538
	5
	

	6
	二级
	大厕所
	464
	464
	0
	

	7
	二级
	老管道
	7
	7
	0
	

	8
	二级
	南宿舍
	3137
	3130
	7
	

	9
	二级
	北宿舍
	2385
	2379
	6
	

	10
	二级
	食堂
	3471
	3460
	11
	

	11
	二级
	锅炉
	814
	811
	3
	

	
	水量合计
	
	
	
	39
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


                               时间：下午15:00
